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淋浴⽤單槍龍頭
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A4

mm

TBW07009P 三段式蓮蓬頭

平   野劉俊良劉欣宜

完成⾯

完成⾯

熱⽔ 冷⽔

混合⽔

45° 45°

150 ±16

150

175 藍⾊紅⾊

20

2-Ø6

∅65

⾓度可調

2023.04.24
第2版

完成⾯

L=1500

TBW07009P

TBS03302P2A

(800)

(1500)

22°

34 112

開

關

G1/2

10°


